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500 NOGUERA PADROS, RAMON
458 MARTIN BRAVO, TONI

456 AGBOR, ETAH

465 MORENO SANTANA, RAUL
455 FERNANDEZ MUNOZ, DANIEL
475 ROSA REINA, JOSE

451 SUNYE AGUILERA, CESAR

442 TORRABADELLA TORRABADELLA, SERGI

497 GIBERT EXPOSITO, ALBERT
498 CAMPRUBI HORRIT, RUDDI
489 ORELLANA MONTALBAN, JORDI
486 EXPOSITO PRAT, RICARD

467 TAULATS BRAOS, FRANCESC
491 PLA CASADESUS, JOAN

441 CRESPO MATAS, TOMAS JOSE
470 SOLER GOMEZ, SILVIA

492 PLA CASADESUS, JOSEP

488 HIERRO GRANDOSO, IGNASI
449 TORRES QUESADA, JOAQUIM
485 MORENO GIRO, SERGI

459 PASCUAL VIVO, XAVIER

466 PERARNAU BOIX, ANNA

443 CLARET DOMINGUEZ, ROGER
487 RODRIGUEZ SISO, ROC

490 PEY VIDAL, ROGER

494 ALBERICH CASAFONT, MARC
493 ALBERICH MIRO, JOSEP

454 BIGAS MONTPLET, NURIA

460 QUERALT MORT, ROSER

468 QUEVEDO SALVANS, ROGER
453 MORENO VILALTA, NEUS

495 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, RAUL
496 GARCIA ALARCON, RAMON
450 CORDERROURE COMELLAS, LIDIA
452 RODRIGUEZ BALASTEGUI, SILVIA
472 BESA VILA, JOSEP

478 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA

480 PUERTA MEJIAS, RAFAEL

482 SERRADELL MEGIAS, ANNA
473 LOPEZ SARRADELL, ENRIQUE
464 ITURBIDE ZUGASTI, ARANTXA
471 JULIA MANRESA, JORDI

474 PUERTA FERRERO, JORGE
463 COSTA BOIX, JOSEP

479 PUERTA GARCIA, MARINA
484 CAELLAS ESCLUSA, PILAR
483 VILALTA CAELLAS, JuDIT

499 RAICH BUSQUETS, EULALIA
477 SAEZ GONZALEZ, NIEVES

476 GARCIA OVIEDO, ISABEL

Cat.

GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
GM
FM

CM
DM
GM
GM
CM
FM
GM
GF
DM
HM
HM
GM
GM
GF
DM
DM
EM
CM
GM
GF
GF
GM
GF
GM
GM
GF
GF
GM
CF

CM
DF

HM
GF
GM
GM
HM
DF

HF

EF

EF

GF
GF

TEMPS
0:18:53
0:18:59
0:19:04
0:19:18
0:19:31
0:19:51
0:20:11
0:22:23
0:23:03
0:23:53
0:24:18
0:24:25
0:24:35
0:24:39
0:24:42
0:24:45
0:25:26
0:26:02
0:26:04
0:26:07
0:26:10
0:26:15
0:26:31
0:26:52
0:27:51
0:28:57
0:29:00
0:30:22
0:30:30
0:30:34
0:30:37
0:30:43
0:30:45
0:31:46
0:31:46
0:31:57
0:32:19
0:32:27
0:32:29
0:32:31
0:32:58
0:33:18
0:33:24
0:34:28
0:35:20
0:35:59
0:36:00
0:36:02
0:37:56
0:38:40



CLUB-ENTITAT
ANDORRA L
TRIATLO MANRESA
AT.BERGA

CN. TERRASSA FCV
C.AT.LAIETANA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
C.AT.OLESA
INDEPENDENT L
C.A. BERGA L
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
INDEPENDENT L
C.A.BERGAL A
C.A.BERGA L
INDEPENDENT L
MAXIRRINI
CEN.ALPI. GIRONELLA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
TRIATLO BERGA L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT L
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
OLIMPIC MANLLEU
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
C.A.MANRESA
C.AT.MANRESA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT



